
 

 
 
 

 Salem, NJ 

 

Facility Address:  
75 Tilbury Road 
Salem, NJ 08079 

Facility Services Capabilities:  
Routine Gamma 
GammaStat® Rapid Processing 
Process Validation 

Process Capability:  
Pallet sterilizer     Maximum pallet height 80”     
Pallet dimensions: 40” x 48”  
(product must not overhang pallet edges)      
Max weight 1,500 lbs 
 
Key Contacts for:   Contact Name:  Telephone:  E-mail: 
General Manager  Thomas Dalfonso  856-469-2118  tdalfonso@sterigenics.com 
Quality Assurance  Amy Edwards  856-469-2117  aedwards@sterigenics.com 
Customer Service  Pam Yancoskie  856-469-2115  pyancoskie@sterigenics.com 
Logistics   Sam Givler  856-469-2121  salemshipping@sterigenics.com 
Maintenance Supervisor Michael DeHart  856-469-2123  mdehart@sterigenics.com 
Production Supervisor Harry Costello  856-469-2119  hcostello@sterigenics.com 
Sales – Medical/Pharma Ashely Wojcik   630-928-1790  AWojcik@sterigenics.com 
Sales – Non-Medical Brenda Wheatley  518-812-7779  bwheatley@sterigenics.com 

Hours of Operation:  Processing:  Delivery/Collection: Office Inquiries: 
Weekdays  24 hours   7:30am – 5:00pm  8:00am – 5:00pm 
       By appointment 
Saturday/Sunday  24 hours   By appointment  Closed 
Holiday Closure Dates       Inquire with facility 

Special Requirements:  
All deliveries / collections require dock appointments        

Local Hotels:          
Hampton Inn Pennsville, 429 N. Broadway, Pennsville, NJ   856-351-1700 

Nearest Airports:        Distance/Travel Time 
Philadelphia International Airport (PHL)     25 miles/30-45 minutes 
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